SUNDAY

AUGUST, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission * 21 and over with ID

DJ: John
Instructors: Thom / Michael

7

THURSDAY

SAT 8/2 - Beatbox Country

DJ: John

5:30 intro two-step Instructors: Ron J / Michael
6:00 beg two-step 7:00 intermed two-step
6:30 Walk The Line (int) 7:40 Walk The Line review
6:30 Cowboy Cha Cha (beg) w/Randy | 7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy
1 0 DJ: Ingu 14 DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Thom / Shannon Instructors: Thom / Shannon
5:30 intro two-step mem?i;\on 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg two-step N)pfec‘ 7:40 Wonderland Waltz review
6:30 Wonderland Waltz (int) 7:00 beg two-step w/ John
6:30 Cowboy Cha Cha (beg) w/ Sheila
1 7 DJ: John 21 DJ: Steve

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

Instructors: Charles / Dave

intro two-step

beg waltz

50 Ways (int-adv)

Easy On The Eyes (beg+) w Michael

7:00
7:40
7:00

Instructors: Charles / Dave
int lead-follow techniques
50 Ways review

beg two-step w/ Crispin

24

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Citabria / Michael
beg two-step

beg waltz

Chill Factor (adv) - prep lesson 5:30
Easy On The Eyes (beg+) w/ Rex

28

7:00
7:40
7:00

31

o-7p
5:30
6:00
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron J / Dave

line dance marathon of
intro two-step 3“‘“‘3.\)9
beg two-step rou®

Roll Back The Rug (beg+)

SAT 8/30 - Beatbox Country

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron J / Michael
int turn techniques

Chill Factor review - prep 6:30
beg two-step w/ Steve

Sunday Series in the Cocoa Room
Beginnin West Coast Swing
with Johnny Quarto-vonTivadar
3-week series: Aug 3, 10, 17
5:30 - 6:30 pm
Advance registration required:
http://sundance.bpt.me

* Tuesdays

6:30-11 pm (lessons 7-8 pm)
7:00 beg 2-step
7:30 line dance
8/5
8/12 So Done (int)
8/19 Take U Home (int)
8/26 *no Beatbox Country*

* Saturday, August 2 and August 30
6-10 pm (lessons 6-7 pm)

Hole In The Wall (int)

6:00 beg 2-step
6:30 line dance: 8/2 Cowboy Cha Cha (beg)

schedule subject to change

8/30 Easy On The Eyes (beg)




