

AUGUST, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm

lessons 5:30–7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30–10:30pm lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

\$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY		THURSDAY	
5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg two-step Walk The Line (int)	7 7:00	DJ: John Instructors: Ron J / Michael intermed two-step Walk The Line review beg two-step w/ Randy
10 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	ciallo	7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Thom / Shannon intermed two-step Wonderland Waltz review beg two-step w/ John
17 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	•	21 7:00 7:40 7:00	•
24	DJ: Steve	28	DJ: John

Instructors: Citabria / Michael

5:30 beg two-step 6:00 beg waltz

6:30 Chill Factor (adv) - prep lesson 5:30

6:30 Easy On The Eyes (beg+) w/ Rex

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron J / Dave

5-7p line dance marathon

Summer 5:30 intro two-step < Round-Up

6:00 beg two-step

6:30 Roll Back The Rug (beg+)

Instructors: Ron J / Michael

7:00 int turn techniques

7:40 Chill Factor review - prep 6:30

7:00 beg two-step w/ Steve

SAT 8/30 – Beatbox Country

Sunday Series in the Cocoa Room Beginnin West Coast Swing with Johnny Quarto-vonTivadar 3-week series: Aug 3, 10, 17 5:30 - 6:30 pm

Advance registration required: http://sundance.bpt.me





★ Tuesdays

6:30-11 pm (lessons 7-8 pm)

7:00 beg 2-step 7:30 line dance

> 8/5 Hole In The Wall (int)

8/12 So Done (int)

8/19 Take U Home (int)

8/26 *no Beatbox Country*

★ Saturday, August 2 and August 30 6-10 pm (lessons 6-7 pm)

6:00 beg 2-step

6:30 line dance: 8/2 Cowboy Cha Cha (beg)

8/30 Easy On The Eyes (beg)

schedule subject to change